
Decimation-free directional
filter banks for classification
and numbering on posterior

dental radiography using
mesiodistal neck detection

by Eha Astuti

Submission date: 19-Aug-2020 11:26AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1371252812
File name: PDF._3_Decimation-free_directional_filter_banks.pdf (2.05M)
Word count: 5136
Character count: 26656



1

2

2

2

4

4

5

16



1

2
5

5

11

12

13

15

22

23

25



1

2

9

9

11

14

21



1

20



1

2

3

4

4

7



1

3
3

3
3

18

26



1

2

5

10

27



1

2

5

6



1

2

6

8

8

817

19

24



12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Decimation-free directional filter banks for classification and
numbering on posterior dental radiography using mesiodistal
neck detection
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

save.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Internet Source

Miki, Yuma, Chisako Muramatsu, Tatsuro
Hayashi, Xiangrong Zhou, Takeshi Hara,
Akitoshi Katsumata, and Hiroshi Fujita.
"Classification of teeth in cone-beam CT using
deep convolutional neural network",
Computers in Biology and Medicine, 2017.
Publication

P.L. Lin, Y.H. Lai, P.W. Huang. "An effective
classification and numbering system for
dental bitewing radiographs using teeth
region and contour information", Pattern
Recognition, 2010
Publication

Faraein Aeini, Fariborz Mahmoudi.
"Classification and numbering of posterior
teeth in bitewing dental images", 2010 3rd
International Conference on Advanced



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Computer Theory and Engineering(ICACTE),
2010
Publication

koreascience.kr
Internet Source

iptek.its.ac.id
Internet Source

Lin, P.L.. "An effective classification and
numbering system for dental bitewing
radiographs using teeth region and contour
information", Pattern Recognition, 201004
Publication

hrcak.srce.hr
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source

Nhat-Duc Hoang, Quoc-Lam Nguyen, Dieu
Tien Bui. "Image Processing–Based
Classification of Asphalt Pavement Cracks
Using Support Vector Machine Optimized by
Artificial Bee Colony", Journal of Computing in
Civil Engineering, 2018
Publication

www.freepatentsonline.com
Internet Source



12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Phan Tran Ho Truc, Mohammad A. U. Khan,
Sungyoung Lee, Tae-Seong Kim. "A New
Approach to Vessel Enhancement in
Angiography Images", 2007 IEEE/ICME
International Conference on Complex Medical
Engineering, 2007
Publication

books.google.ci
Internet Source

"Suppression of the fluctuation ef fect in
terahertz imaging using homomorphic
filtering", Chinese Optics Letters, 2013.
Publication

Nadakuduru Udaya Kumar, Ede Krishna Rao
V., M. Madhavi Latha. "Multi Directional
Wavelet Filter Based Region of Interest
Compression for Low Resolution Images",
International Journal on Communications
Antenna and Propagation (IRECAP), 2015
Publication

irwanpages.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.igd.fraunhofer.de
Internet Source

Katarzyna Gosciewska, Dariusz Frejlichowski.
"Coarse Classification of Teeth by means of



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Shape Descriptors", Computer Science
Research Notes, 2020
Publication

id.unionpedia.org
Internet Source

M.A. Talib, M.T. Ibrahim, S. Tauseef-ur-
Rehman. "Slope hold image interpolation
using fan filters", Proceedings of the IEEE
Symposium on Emerging Technologies, 2005.,
2005
Publication

Mohammad A. U. Khan, Toufique A Soomro,
Tariq M. Khan, Donald G. Bailey, Junbin Gao,
Nighat Mir. "Automatic retinal vessel
extraction algorithm based on contrast-
sensitive schemes", 2016 International
Conference on Image and Vision Computing
New Zealand (IVCNZ), 2016
Publication

Omaima Nomir, Mohamed Abdel-Mottaleb.
"Combining Matching Algorithms for Human
Identification using Dental X-Ray
Radiographs", 2007 IEEE International
Conference on Image Processing, 2007
Publication

Qiguo Yin, Qi Li, Jixin Shan, Qi Wang.
"Suppression of Laser Output Fluctuation in
THz Scanning Transmission Imaging", 2008



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 7 words

Congress on Image and Signal Processing,
2008
Publication

Ronald Hasudungan Irianto Sitindjak, Laksmi
Kusuma Wardani, Poppy Firtatwentyna
Nilasari. " The Iconography of Traditional
House in East Nusa Tenggara, Indonesia ",
SHS Web of Conferences, 2020
Publication

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Lecture Notes in Computer Science, 2015.
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Decimation-free directional filter banks for classification and
numbering on posterior dental radiography using mesiodistal
neck detection
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


